G.N. 2237 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2135010 A Lighting Company Limited
2212861 ABLE LUCK TRADING LIMITED IR SR AT
2353621 AERO COURIER & EXPRESS SERVICES LIMITED

2959866 ALI PROPERTIES AGENCY LIMITED W L A TR A

1219281 AOYOA LIMITED B AR

1529624 ARU DELTA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

2047358 ASIA PACIFIC INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSOCIATION B R S TR A T
LIMITED

0850870 ASIA SMART PRODUCTION LIMITED SRR A TR AT

2546362 ASIA-PACIFIC PORT NETWORK TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT 54 [ E2 4844 RIR L & AR/
COMPANY LIMITED -

1594194 AVENIR TELECOM CORPORATION LIMITED

3128990 AZURITE OVERSEAS TRADE CO., LIMITED

3056007 Able Break International Limited HIREEIEATEAF
2105313 Active Display Group Limited

2559343 Aesthetical Beauty Production Limited

2559319 Aesthetical Beauty Research Limited

3167897 Afripear] Capital Limited

2658935 Ainowei International Limited SRR ATR A E
2136753 All Prosperity Industrial Limited SEREEAIRAT

2359328 Anja ETL Limited
2438840 Atlantic International Group (HK) Limited

0685299 BANYAN SEAFOOD RESTAURANT (HOLDINGS) LIMITED FsELEEEN R (EEATR A
i

1637869 BEST SEAL INVESTMENTS (HK) LIMITED

2497940 BESTKIND INVESTMENTS LIMITED EEREAIRAT

3154487 BETA-FISH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED BRI AR A E]



1998408
2216295
3015247
2735938
2642121
2943580
0142839
0814238
0641656
3021199
3079246
1998519

0794763
2799760
1871729
2660417
0667783
0838998
1421943
2442768
3012407
2068310
2337513
2610178
1915896
0486532
2934888
2057951
2401463
2285445
1247287
2796425
2647783

BEWINTECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
BOHAI CULTURE & ARTS CO., LIMITED
Beauty talk8 Limited

Bellsing (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Big Money Come Limited

Blue Tence International Co., Limited
CALLISTO LIMITED

CB ORGANIZATIONAL RESOURCES LIMITED
CENTURY PUBLISHERS LIMITED

CHENG XIN TONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
CHEUK YUE CAPITAL LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATION ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CHONG YING SHUN ENGINEERING LIMITED
CITY BLUE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
COLI BUILDING MATERIAL LIMITED
COLOR MAGIC LIMITED

COUNTRY STRONG METAL LIMITED
CREPOWER INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
CROWN BULLION LIMITED

Chenheng Technologies Co., Limited

China Guys Limited -The-

China Life AMP Investment Holdings Limited
China Mining International Limited

China Quantum Partners Limited

China Riches Power Resources Investment Limited
DA FENG COMPANY LIMITED

DAWN INTERNATIONAL TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DIGI TRENDY (HK) LIMITED

DING SHING FUNG LIMITED

DONGIJIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

DOUBLE RICE WORK COMPANY LIMITED
DOYEN KITCHEN AND BATH CO., LIMITED

DaDa Education Limited
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2820847
0572700
3121727
1513110
3121786
2578011
2889223
1560570
2140776
1234532
0883435
1215547
1190936
2882658
2992779

1697725
2952258
0721264
0536602
1385894
2445483
3035903
1919310
1856519
2149722
2187209
3014776
2247447
2141484
1905662
1595925
2347592
2430252

Demeng International Holdings Limited

EASTNOM LIMITED

ELEGANCE43 LIMITED

ELITE IDEA LIMITED

EW 2 LIMITED

F YANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

F.LOOK ONLINE LIMITED

FAITH AIM LIMITED

FAITH WIN LOGISTICS LIMITED

FAMOUS EURO INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) LIMITED
FAR SUCCESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

FU KWUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FU SHING PRODUCTS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FULL IN LOVE EMPLOYMENT AGENCY CO LIMITED

FUNG KEE CHONG LAND DEVELOPMENT & CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

FUTURE LED CO., LIMITED

GALAXY ENTERTAINMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GAOXIN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED
GLOBAL ALUMINIUM GLAZING CO LIMITED

GLOBAL CROWN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GLORYPARTNERS HK LIMITED

GOLD ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

GOLD SENSE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GRACE PROSPER LIMITED

GRAND LUCKY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREAT HARBOUR TRADING LIMITED

GREEN ACCESS LOGISTICS LIMITED

GREENMAX (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

GREENTECH BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED
GUANGDONG LIANYU INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
GUANGDONG OPAI ELECTRIC GROUP CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU ULTA AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED

Gen Ventures Limited
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2274456
2565043
2811739
1946019
3039375
0886970
1456280

2070995
2864466
2749448
3019011
1531175
1318693
1174349
2604218

1559116

1114865
3000772
3007464
3137008
2368337

2509333
2058538
2705579
2858187
2209358
3025616
2433154
2954975

3095702
3029709

General Trading Services (HK) Limited

Giant Tower Technology Limited

HAINA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HEALTHY FOREVER LIMITED

HENGTONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HIGH TECHNOLOGY PRINTING LIMITED

HING WAH PLUMBING AND DRAINAGE ENGINEERING
COMPANY LIMITED

HK HANMA IMPORT & EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK LENDA TRADING LIMITED

HKPTU Member Services Company Limited

HLYTOY LIMITED

HON Chinese Medicine Company Limited

HONG KONG CIJOY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HANG YUN COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG MOONSUN DENTAL TECHNOLOGY CO
LIMITED

HONG KONG PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHERS NETWORK
LIMITED

HONG KONG XIN RUI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGIIN INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATION LIMITED
HONGKONG KEYUANPE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QINGNIAO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG THIRTY-SIX KRYPTON 1007 INFORMATION
SERVICE LIMITED

HUGE APEX LIMITED

Haisike (Hongkong) Limited

Hanmonn Industrial Co., Limited

Heng Rui Electronics Co., Limited
Hengchuang Stereo (HK) Limited

Hong Kong BAHA Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Cando Trading Limited

Hong Kong Central & Eastern European Countries Economics, Trade
and Culture Promotion Association Limited -The-

Hong Kong Jiajie Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jubang Biotechnology Co., Limited
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3120430
3071588
3151676
3011636
1713602
2648837
2858679

1636289
2918436
2189570
2997567
2928696
2460226
2006552
2853491
2607591
3115995
3116005
3116015
3030393
2141804
2771712
2736082
3120004
1504616
1110308
2795491
2999660
1954241
3096018

0075124
2841047

HongKong Pleason Trading Limited
Hongkong Lisheng Group Co., Limited
Horizon Christmas Club Limited

Hua Wai Trading Limited
INTERMOCO CO., LIMITED

ISIMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

International Wine E-commerce Association Limited

I Solar International Limited

JAPAN FISH LEADER TOOLS CO., LIMITED

JESSICA T DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JUMP FOR FUN COMPANY LIMITED

Jiteng Technology Co., Limited

K & N International Trading Limited

KAN'S (GROUP) LIMITED

KAS & ROADSUN EXPRESS (H.K.) LIMITED
KEI SAAN GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
KG 2 LIMITED

KG 4 LIMITED

KG 6 LIMITED

KHM International Limited

KINGHILL FUCHUN GROUP (HK) LIMITED
KINGLAND CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED
KINGSONYON TRADE LIMITED

KIUUNA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KWOK FUNG MOTORS LIMITED

KWOK WING PROJECT COMPANY LIMITED
Ka Yun Decoration Limited

Kepon Innovation Limited

Knowledge Academy Limited -The-

Korea hixiu Asia Pacific liability Limited

LAMMAK ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LAS UNIKORE LIMITED
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1572273
0753107
0282347
0240025
3116086
3116094
3116099
2299981
1718962
1756742
2938890
1604385
2810845
2306937
3062946
2145758

2709178
2539742
1452154
1334840
2519394
2767517
1140877
2005629
3022626
13593717
2741330
2326080
1954338
3030395
3022153
3068277
3192470

LED WATTS CO., LIMITED

LEGEND ACCESS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LI SUN HONG GARMENT ACCESSORIES CO, LIMITED
LIGHT ARCH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

LKY 1 LIMITED

LKY 4 LIMITED

LKY 6 LIMITED

LONGSEN ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
LUCKY SOLE LIMITED

LUCKY TEAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
La Bloom Bistro Limited

Lattice Power (Hong Kong) Limited

Leyuan Inflatable Product Company Limited

Linkface Technology Limited

Love Buy Limited

MA (HK) AUTOCONTROL TECHNOLOGY & SERVICE CO.,
LIMITED

MAXWAY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

MB Metals Co. Limited

MEDWISE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MENSHY TRADING CO., LIMITED

MERAKE COMPANY LIMITED

MIGHTY INTERIORS LIMITED

MILLION ABLE LIMITED

MINTING COMPANY LIMITED

MOON RICH LIMITED

MOST SKY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Madison Regulation Technology Limited

Maple Leaf Music Centre Limited

Market Hotpot Limited

MartinHui International Limited

Mation Limited

Melldu Limited

Mellen Art Limited
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2941541
3128271
2165324
2320215
2316510
2954767
2031675
1250174
1729019
2205395
1421297

1084927
3160657
1145225
2464646
0840858
2599940
2506077
1435001
3090580
1738711
2756742
2511923
2625218
2683440
1274218
2579878
2581828
3135747
2833395
2926667
1296470
1253859

Merit Grow Limited

NIGHTKINGOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Narbor Trading Limited

Navegate (HK) Limited

O'Mu International Brand Management Limited

O-Infinity Hong Kong Company Limited

OASIS ECO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

OOKII LIMITED

OXFORD INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

One Freelance Limited

PACIFIC CENTURY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
PARETO TRADING LIMITED

PEACEFUL HUMAN RESOURCES COMPANY LIMITED

PICSOLVE ASIA LIMITED

PROFIELD LIMITED

PTL (CHINA) LIMITED

Petsy Corp Limited

Point AI International Limited

Pony Media (Hong Kong) Limited

Pregene International Limited

Procore Mec (HK) Limited

QINGSHAN TRADE CO., LIMITED
REAYOU COMPANY LIMITED

REGENT TOP INVESTMENT LIMITED
RENYIXIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

RICH MILLION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RISING GOAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RUTLEDGE LIMITED

Reyee Technology Industrial Limited

Rong Feng Fa Garment Co., Limited
Rotterdam Limited

Rush Creek Limited

SAHARA TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED
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1341217
2922564

2935416
2308075
1437829
27187917
1615092

1695990
2303210
2412481
0903520
0778835
1432234
3028875
2487605
2489944
0179349
0223585
3025636
2467224
3128696
3055301
3055303
3135003
2737928
2891150
2047714
1706382
1005430
2118422

2841009
2172923

SAM HING HONG FOREIGN CURRENCY EXCHANGE LIMITED
SANYO TRANSPORT TECHNOLOGY INT'L CO., LIMITED

SENKIO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHENGWEN TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SHINWON TUNG FUNG (CHINA) LIMITED

SHUBIDUCK LIMITED

SHUN TAI INTERNATIONAL (HK) DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SIMON GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SINO RISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SINO SENSE TRADING LIMITED

SKY CHINA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SKY EAGLE ASIA LIMITED

SKY ZONE TRADING LIMITED

SMART SOLUTION GLOBAL LIMITED
STUDIO ANNETTA LIMITED

SUBTLE TONE RECORDS LIMITED
SUMMARY INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
SUPERGRAND STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SYT TRADING LIMITED

Sky Dining (Hong Kong) Limited

Smart Tech Software Electronic Limited
SoKai Lancy Limited

SoKai Wine Limited

Sparkle Metal Design House Limited
Splendid Champion 1 Holding Limited
Sprouts & Sparkles Limited

Square Stone Capital Limited

TAIHUI GROUP LIMITED

TALENT GROUP ASIA LIMITED

TANGSHAN SANYOU INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY
COMPANY LIMITED

TARL International (HK) Limited

TECHLINK PET PRODUCTS LIMITED
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2921818
2717693
2024911
1120207
2040886
2560748
0672076
2507832
1012079
1564863
2962394
1330483
2424825
1294810
1158234
1947225
2721186
0580156
2870522
3005199
2531346
2394073

1401410

1964188
2599451
0610271
2395218
0572701
2938669
0619910
2666461
1407643

TECHNOLOGY CREATION LIMITED
TEM Global Holdings Limited
THOUSAND METHOD LIMITED

TIME 60 MANUFACTORY LIMITED
TOP NAME TRADING LIMITED

TREND VIEW CORPORATION LIMITED

TRIPLE WIN STRATEGIC CONSULTANT COMPANY LIMITED

TSING LUNG TAU YOUTH CLUB LIMITED
TUNG LEE TEXTILE LIMITED

Tedia Asia-Pacific Limited

Three Things Company Limited

TiRon Interior Architecture Limited

UNION RICH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
UNIQUE CORP (HK) LIMITED

UTOPIAN REAL ESTATE SERVICES LIMITED
Uly Holdings Limited

Umint (Hongkong) Machinery Co., Limited
VENTURE WISE LIMITED

VOLUNTARY TUTORING CO. LIMITED

Vast Scenery Court Limited

WAH SHING PHARMACY LIMITED

WALK FAMILY SUPPORT AND EDUCATION CENTER
LIMITED

WASUN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

WEB BOX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WEI MAN FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED
WELL FORCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WELLCITY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WESTNOM LIMITED

WIN SHOP BEAUTY LIMITED

WISE METHOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WISGO LIMITED

WORLD ZONE LIMITED
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3079997
1625666
2913763
1191086
2598035
2356731
3024637
2789703
2807227
2915649
3126784
3126787
2914129
3044468

14 April 2023

Webright Digital Energy (HK) Limited

Y.S. TOYS DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
YING JIA INT'L LIMITED

YINGFUNG FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED
YINGTONG (HK) TRADE LIMITED

Yi Qing (China) Investment Co., Limited

Yunli Technology Co., Limited

ZSK ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

Zi Tong International Trade Co., Limited

slowe Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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